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David John Dixon

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
David John Dixon
KT17 4Dz

January 1957

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
DIXON DE JAEGER UK LTD

DAVID DIXON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FREDSOFT LIMITED

N F P VOICE LIMITED

THE ARTS BUSINESS LIMITED
DIXON RAINES LIMITED

DIXON RAINES LIMITED
INTERNET TICKET SERVICES
LIMITED

KESTREL THEATRE COMPANY
THE PHONE ROOM LIMITED
PEGASUS THEATRE TRUST
NICARAGUA HEALTH FUND

N/A* - no information available

Number
07322815
06207442

Number

07365403
06207541
02176703
05256428

05256428
03981409

03636080
03384489
03038190
01974486

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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904253986
904253986
42 Church Road
Epsom
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
22/07/2010 Director
10/04/2007 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/09/2010 Director
10/04/2007 Director
01/10/2005 23/06/2008 Director
12/10/2004 Company
Secretary
12/10/2004 Director
27/04/2000 Director
22/09/1998 28/09/2008 Director
11/06/1997 Director
27/03/1995 06/02/2003 Director
12/10/1991 04/07/1994 Director



